	Name
	College
	Email

	Grace Lasker
	Lake Washington TC
	Grace.lasker@lwtc.edu

	Cheryl Kerfield
	Whatcom CC
	ckerfeld@whatcom.ctc.edu

	Tracy Norvell
	Whatcom CC
	tnorvell@whatcom.ctc.edu

	Andy Williams
	Edmonds CC
	andy.williams@edcc.edu

	Boyoung Chae
	State Board
	bchae@sbctc.edu

	Edward Sargent
	Lake Washington TC
	edward.sargent@lwtc.edu

	Kayeri Akweks
	State board
	kakweks@sbctc.edu

	Charlene Gore
	Tacoma CC
	cgore@tacomacc.edu

	Ellen Bremen
	Highline CC
	ebremen@highline.edu

	Christina Gan
	Highline CC
	cgan@highline.edu

	Stephanie Delaney
	Cascadia CC
	sdelaney@cascadia.edu

	Kathleen Murphy
	Clark CC
	kmurphy@clark.edu

	Jill Weber
	Skagit Valley College
	jill.weber@skagit.edu

	Kathy Chatfield
	Clark CC
	Kchatfield@clark.edu

	Kyla Bates
	Spokane Falls CC
	KylaB@spokanefalls.edu
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